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YemnioHaT U-19
2017/18 2-i Typ, MaTy Nell

CyboTa, 12.08.2017, 14:00, HTB "KoH4a-3acna", Kuie. 35°C. nagadi: 500

* %
«[mHamo» Kunis

Ky4yepyk Bnaguncnas
ManuLkin 1nns
Monos [leHuc

MukoneHko Bitanin (K)

MesnbHUYYK Makcum
binowescbknin boraax
o

byneua Ceprin
Haymeub Bnagucnas
fAHakoB [leHic

I[caeHKO EBreHin

3anacHi

1
2
15
10
6
22
23

Manuw Aptem
OmnTpyk Tapac
MauleHko Bagum
Jlnra Oner

CopokiH CtaHicnas
Mpuxogbko Knim
MenbHUK OnekcaHap

TpeHep
KocTiok Irop

ApbiTp:

Jlanko CtenaH
AcucCTeHT 1:
Ctapya Ceprin
ACUCTEHT 2:
Ctynak OMuTpo
4-v apbiTp:
Muxannok Aptem

CnocTepiray apbiTpaxy:

YepHuwos BikTop

2:0

(@)

WAXTAP

«WaxTap» [loHeuUbK

o NOoOuUu B~ WN -

9
10
11

BepTen Bnagncnas
MenivyeHko Kupuno
BboHpap Banepin
MypaBcbkuiA Hazapin
MaTe HOpin

Yex Makcum (K)
Kawyk Onekcin
CTpuxak AHApin
Kynakos AHLpIN
Kpucbkis OMnTpo
AHOpYLWEeHKo Makcum

3anacHi

12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Ky4yepeHKo EBreHin
Magniw OmMuTpin
KopskiH MaBno
boHnoapeHko ApTem
Ky3bMeHKO Bragucnas
KpaByyK AHLpin
Xonog Aptem

TpeHep
LWnweHko Ceprin
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YemnioHaT U-19, 2017/18, 2-i1 Typ, MaTy Nell
CyboTa, 12.08.2017, 14:00, HTb "KoH4a-3acna", Kuis. 35°C. nagadi: 500

«[dnHamo» Kuis 2:0 «WaxTap» [JoHeubK
17 binowescbknn borpaH 18'
35' 2 MenivyeHko Kupuno
16 MukoneHko Bitanin 55'
58" 3 boHnap Banepin
SO e
o N ZGK}a(%};Tnggsgcl;ﬁaumcnaB
o Sresos puapi
73 i i3MI?|;§nﬁ_|piﬂmMMTpi|7|
8 fiHakoB [leHic 4l 75

15 MaweHkKo Bagum
15 MalyeHko Bagum ® 77
19 lMonos leHunc 4l

23 MenbHUK OnekcaHap 82
7 Haymeub Bragucnas \
6 CopokiH CTaHicnas N 83
85' 10 Kpucbkis AMUTPO
90' 6 Yex Makcum
9 IcaeHKO EBreHin ,
10 Jlura Oner N 90+2
, 10 Kpucbkis AMunTpo
90+3 N 17 KpaB4yk AHApii
15 MaleHko Bagum ® 90+4'
20 byneua Ceprin ,
22 Mpuxopbko Knim N 90+5
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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